Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

Hyatt Huntington Beach
**Huntington Ballroom

21500 Pacific Coast Hwy, Huntington
Beach 92648

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 28TH, 2024

Install:12/28 Saturday between
7am-11am

Breakdown:12/29 Sunday at 12:30am
(post event)

Description Qtty
General
Mondrian Back Bar 4
Gold
=1 |
Chanel Curved Sofa, Blush Pink 6' 4
Willow Dining Table, Rose Gold 60" Rnd 2
Dior Serpentine Dining Table, Mirror Top 8
9 Dior Dining Chair, Rose Gold. W/ Blush Cushion 40
Services
Trucking Fee 1
Installation Fee 3
Breakdown Fee 3
Notes
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ORDER #005854

ETHNIC ESSENCE

3305 E. MIRALOMA AVE, STE 177

ANAHEIM, CA. 92806

Order Date: December 3, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price
$225.00 T
$275.00 T
$275.00 T
$250.00 T
$18.00 T
$200.00 T
$125.00
$125.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:

Total

$900.00

$1,100.00

$550.00

$2,000.00

$720.00

$200.00
$375.00

$375.00

$5,270.00
$950.00
$0.00
($790.50)

Tof2



Total: $5,429.50
Payments: (85,429.50)
Balance: $0.00

PDF Generated on 12/21/2024 @ 10:04 AM PST 20f2



