

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005854

ETHNIC ESSENCE 3305 E. MIRALOMA AVE, STE 177 ANAHEIM, CA. 92806

Order Date: December 3, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO:

Shipping Address: Hyatt Huntington Beach **Huntington Ballroom 21500 Pacific Coast Hwy, Huntington Beach 92648

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 28TH, 2024

Install:12/28 Saturday between 7am-11am

Breakdown:12/29 Sunday at 12:30am (post event)

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Mondrian Back Bar Gold	4	\$225.00	Т	\$900.00
	Chanel Curved Sofa, Blush Pink 6'	4	\$275.00	Т	\$1,100.00
	Willow Dining Table, Rose Gold 60" Rnd	2	\$275.00	Т	\$550.00
	Dior Serpentine Dining Table, Mirror Top	8	\$250.00	Т	\$2,000.00
P	Dior Dining Chair, Rose Gold. W/ Blush Cushion	40	\$18.00	Т	\$720.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	Installation Fee	3	\$125.00		\$375.00
	Breakdown Fee	3	\$125.00		\$375.00

Notes Total Products:	\$5,270.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$950.00
Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
Discounts:	(\$790.50)

Total:	\$5,429.50
Payments:	(\$5,429.50)
Balance:	\$0.00